DATE

30.03.22
01.04.22
06.04.22
09.04.22
12.04.22
12.04.22
19.04.22

SUPPLIER
Morrisons
TWC
Solopress
Amazon
Morrisons
Morrisons
WILKO

GPC Card expentiure March - April 2022

DESCIPTION

gift voucher for J Parker - leaving
license for Summer Fest

roller banner for events

Pencils for Easter event

tea, coffee, milk - Fun Science
pop and biscuits - Fun Science
sweets for Easter event

BUDGET

Sundry expenses
Event mobilisation
Event mobilisation
Event mobilisation
Event mobilisation
Event mobilisation
Event mobilisation

CosT
£50.00
£21.00
£82.21
£6.95
£9.81
£3.24
£4.85

£178.06



